¢8¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
132 8 39091-5712014 45 4326 0501 - - - 1* IMpoknanka Nel Lining No. 1
9 39091-5712014 45 4326 0501 - - - 1*2 IMpoknanka Nel Lining No. 1
10 39095-5712018 - - - 1*2 IMpoknanka Ne4 Lining No. 4
11 3962-5712025 45 5117 0314 2 2 2 2 [Mpokianaka LIyMOU3OJISLIMOHHAS Sound insulation lining
12 451A-5712070 45 3111 2487 - - - 2%3 Uzonsuust mepemHsist Front insulation

132

133

133

* - JIng aBromobuneir YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099

*1 - JIna aBromo0wmts YA3-39094

For automobile YA3-39094

*2 - Jlna aBromoowmisg YA3-39095

For automobile YA3-39095
*3 _ Jlnst aBromoduneit YA3-3303, YVA3-33039 u YA3-33036
For automobiles YA3-3303, YA3-33039 and YA3-33036

13 1/03766/01

14 240818-1129

15 252004-1129

16 451A-5713066
17 451A-5713056
18 451A-5713030
19 451A-5713020

459962 2090
459642 1016
459811 1205
453111 2514
45 3111 2509
453111 2505
45 3111 2503

*- JIna aBromobmns YA3-39094

For automobile YA3-39094

4510-6100014
2 4510-6100015

3 45171-6103036

4 4511-6103037

45 3111 2517
453 111 2521

45 3111 2552

453111 2556

—_— e — = N

Ioarpymna 5713. JIiok Kpsimu
Subgroup 5713. Roof Hatch

2 2
10 10
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

o
10*
o
1*
1*
1*
1*

Bunt M6x14

BuHT 4x12

1aii6a 6

Pamka Koxyxa 06110BOYHAs
YIJIOTHUTEb KPBIIKA

Kppriiika B coope

Kpplllika ¢ yraioTHuTelIeM B cOope

I'PYIIIIA 61. ABEPDb IIEPEJHAS
GROUP61. FRONT DOOR

Moarpynna 6100. /Iseps nepennsis B coope
Subgroup 6100. Front Door in Assy

1 1
1 1

1
1

JIBepb mepemaHsisl paBas B coope
JIBepb mepenHss jJeBast B cOope

oarpymna 6103. Okno nepenneii ABepu
Subgroup 6103. Front Door Window

1 1

1 1

1

1

CTeKJI0 MOBOPOTHOE C YIJIOTHUTEJIEM NPaBOe
B cbope

CTeKJI0 TTOBOPOTHOE € YIUIOTHUTEIEM JIEBOE
B cOope

Screw M6x14

Screw 4x12

Washer 6

Cover seal framing
Cover seal

Cover in assy

Cover with seal in assy

Front r.h. door in assy
Front 1.h. door in assy

R.h. swivelling glass with weatherstrip in assy

L.h. swivelling glass with weatherstrip in assy



98¢

451A-5712115-10

451A-5712106-10

451A-5712104-b

451-5712080

39091-5712020

39091-5712018

39091-5712016

39091-5712014

Puc. 132. Tepmoiuymousosnsiuus Kpbiiu (5712), ok Kpeiuu (5713)
Fig. 132. Roof sound-and-heat insulation (5712), roof hatch (5713)

451A-5713020

451A-5713030

451A-5713056

451A-5713066

252004-MN29

240818-MN29

1/03766/01

451A-5712070

3962-5712025

39095-5712018

39091-5712014



L8T

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
133 5 2101-1601282 2 2 2 2 3akrernka 4,8x8 Rivet 4.8x8

6 4511-6103122 453111 2596 1 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTETH TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA TIPABbIi R.h. swivelling glass weatherstrip

7 4511-6103123 45 3111 2600 1 1 1 1 YNI0THHUTEIb TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA JIEBBIi L.h. swivelling glass weatherstrip

8 293185-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 2 Lait6a Washer

9 240820-1129 459642 1018 4 4 4 4 Bunt 4x18 Screw 4x18

10 252002-1129 459811 1203 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 4 Washer 4

11 240241-1129 459612 1031 4 4 4 4 BunT 5%30 Screw 5x30

12 4511-6103128 453111 2602 1 1 1 1 O06oliMa YyIUTOTHUTEIbHAS TIpaBast B cOope R.h. weatherstrip holder in assy

13 4511-6103129 45 3111 2603 1 1 1 1 O06oiimMa yIIOTHUTEIbHAS JieBasi B cOope L.h. weatherstrip holder in assy

14 4511-6103050 45 3111 2560 1 1 1 1 CTeKJI0 TOBOPOTHOE C paMKOIi ITpaBoe B cOope R.h. swivelling glass with framing in assy

15 45111-6103051 453111 2564 1 1 1 1 CTeKI10 TOBOPOTHOE C paMKOI JieBoe B cOope L.h. swivelling glass with framing in assy

16 4511-6103062 453111 2572 1 | 1 1 Pamka c pyukoii mpaBasi B cobope R.h. framing with latch handle in assy

17 4511-6103063 45 3111 2574 1 1 1 1 Pamka c¢ pyukoii ieBast B cbope L.h. framing with latch handle in assy

18 4511-6103064 453111 2576 1 1 1 1 PaMmKka ¢ KpOHILTEHHOM IpaBasi B cOope R.h. framing with bracket in assy

19 4511-6103065 453111 2578 1 1 1 1 Pamka c xpoHILTeiTHOM NieBasi B coope L.h. framing with bracket in assy

20 30-6103102 4543110752 1 1 1 1 Pyuka pamku neBast L.h. framing latch handle

21 30-6103103 454311 0753 1 1 1 1 Pyuka pamku npasas R.h. framing latch handle

22 293272-112 459952 6223 2 2 2 2 Laii6a 8 crienuanbHast Special washer 8

23 258918-1129 4598521018 2 2 2 2 Ltudr 2x12 Set pin 2x12

24 45111-6103054* 453111 2568 2 2 2 2 IIpokmanka cTekia OKHa TOJICTasI Vent glass thick gasket

25 45111-6103054-b* 453111 2570 2 2 2 2 [Ipokmanka cTekiia OKHa TOHKast Vent glass thin gasket

26 469-6113052-A 454316 1324 2 2 2 2 CTeKJI0 OKHa TOBOPOTHOE Swivelling vent glass

27 451A-5403300 45 3111 2296 6 6 6 6 Lait6a crienmanbHast Special washer

28 A-8130-B 454311 0309 2 2 2 2 [IpyxuHa 3axkuma ocu Axle pressure spring

29 250511-118 459553 9056 2 2 2 2 laiika M8x1 Nut M8x1

30 355500-11 459964 6028 4 4 4 4 [ait6a8 Washer 8

31 469-6113148 454316 1325 2 2 2 2 YIUIOTHUTEH TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA HA CTOMKE Swivelling glass weatherstrip on pillar
B cbope in assy

32 4511-6103236 45 3111 2641 1 1 1 1 CroliKa OITyCKHOTO CTEKJIa TIepeIHsIs IMpaBast Drop window glass r.h. pillar

33 4511-6103237 453111 2642 1 1 1 1 Croiika OIyCKHOTO CTeKJIa MepeHsis JeBast Drop window glass 1.h. pillar

34 451/1-6103422 45 3111 2657 2 2 2 2 Keno6ok omycKHOro cTekja Ha CToWKe Drop window glass channel on pillar

35 240818-1129 459642 1016 12 12 12 12 Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12

36 4511-6103234 453111 2637 1 1 1 1 CT(6)ﬁKa OITyCKHOTO CTeKJIa MepeaHsIsl IIpaBast Drop window glass front r.h. pillar in assy
B cOope

37 4511-6103235 453111 2639 1 1 1 1 CT(6)l7[Ka OMYCKHOTO CTeKJIa IepeAHsIsI IeBast Drop window glass front Lh. pillar in assy
B cbope

38 1/32742/01 459962 2454 2 2 2 2 Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16



88¢C

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
133 39 4511-6103350 453111 4667 2 2 2 2 KngLHTeﬁH CTOMKU OIYCKHOTO cTekia HkHuit ~ Drop window glass pillar lower bracket in assy
B cOope
40 252003-1129 459811 1204 10 10 10 10 1aii6a 5 Washer 5
41 252153-112 459816 6004 8 8 8 8 Ilait6a 5 mpyxuHHast Spring washer 5
42 1/03898,/01 459962 2216 2 2 2 2 Bunt M5x18 Screw M5x18
43 1/32739/01 459962 2344 8 8 8 8 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
44 4511-6103254 453111 2654 2 2 2 2 2Keno6 omycKHOro cTekiia 3aaHuit Drop window glass rear channel
45 256316-1129 459792 1037 16 16 16 16 3akenka 3x8x12 Rivet 3x8x12
46 4511-6103210 453135 1911 1 1 1 1 CTekJio OIyCcKHOE MpaBoe B cOope R.h. drop window glass in assy
47 4511-6103211 4531351912 1 1 1 1 CTeKJIo OITycKHOE JIeBoe B cOope L.h. drop window glass in assy
48 451/1-6103214 4531112623 2 2 2 2 CTeKJIo nepenHeii IBepu OMyCKHOe Front door drop window glass
49 451/1-6103218-B* 453111 7441 2 2 2 2 [Mpokianka omyckKHOro crekia HuxHsisi Toictas  Drop window glass lower thick weatherstrip
50 45111-6103218* 45 3111 2624 2 2 2 2 ITpokyanka OmyCKHOIO CTeKJIa HUXKHSISI TOHKAsI Drop window glass lower thin weatherstrip
51 4511-6103220-01 453111 2628 2 2 2 2 O6oiiMa OIIYCKHOTO CTeKJIa B cOope Drop window glass holder in assy
52 452-6103480 4531356104 4 4 4 4 YIUIOTHUTETH OMYCKHOTO CTeKJIa HUKHUIA Drop window glass wea therseal
53 1/32992/01 459962 2747 4 4 4 4 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
54 451/1-6103490 45 3111 2664 2 2 2 2 Y1op onyckHOro cTekja B coope Drop window glass stop in assy
55 30-5303045 454311 0285 2 2 2 2 Bydep ynopa onyckHoro crekia Drop window glass stop buffer in assy
56 451/1-6103488 453111 2663 2 2 2 2 VYnop omyckHoro crekia ¢ 6ycdepoM B coope Drop window glass stop with buffer
57 1/32740/01 459962 2347 4 4 4 4 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
58 451/1-6103226 453111 2631 2 2 2 2 Cxkoba sepxaresist OMyCKHOTO CTeKJ1a Drop window glass holder clamp
59 45171-6103240 45 3111 2647 1 1 1 1 Croiika OIyCKHOro cTekJa 3aaHsis nmpaBas B coope Drop window glass rear r.h. pillar in assy
60 4511-6103241 453111 2648 1 1 1 1 CroiiKa OIyCKHOTO CTeKJa 3aaHsis jieBas B coope  Drop window glass rear Lh. pillar in assy

134

* -[1o BEIOOPY
As required

452]1-6204073
21011-6104064

1 2101-6104020-01
2 452-6104070

3 3741-6104044

4 451]1-6104052

5 252173-1129

6 250464-1129

7

8

45 4213 4496
45 3111 8107
453111 4673
4531112678
459816 1453
459553 1053
453111 5006

IMoarpynna 6104. Mexanu3m nepemMenieHus CTEKJIa nepeaHeil Asepn
Subgroup 6104. Front Door Window Regulator

N D NN NN NN

2

N D NN NN DN

N DN NN NN

NS S e e = e N SRS

CreKIIonorLeMHIK B cOope
Pozetka

Ponuk

Ocb posinuka

[laii6a 3youaras 5

latika M5

[MpyxuHa cTomopHast

Pydka CTeKI0NOIbEMHHUKA B COOpE

Window regulator in assy
Escutcheon

Sheave

Sheave axle

Toothed spring washer 5

Nut M5

Retaining spring

Window regulator handle in assy



68¢

1 4510-6100014
2 4510-6100015

4510-6103036 |
451[0-6103037 |

2101-1601282

4510-6103123 |

293185-M29
240820-MN29
10 252002-M29

11 240241-N29

12 4510-6103128
13 4510-6103129

14 4510-6103050
15 4510-6103051
16 4510-6103062
17 4510-6103063
18 4510-6103064

19 4510-6103065
20 30-6103102

21 30-6103103

22 293272-M2 >4
>
23 258918-M129 1S
24 4510-6103054 s

25 451[0-6103054-6

26 469-6113052-A R
|
o ]
% o

3
4
5
6 4510-6103122
7
8
9

7’/

469-6113148
32 4510-6103236 |

43

41
44

33 4510-6103237 |
34 4510-6103422
35 240818-M29 —-.

e

36 4510-6103234
37 4510-6103235
U

’! 27 /451A-5403300 38 1/32742/01

./ P 28 A-8130-B
~ 27 451A-5403300 <&

40 252003-M29'

1132739101
252153-M2

< 29 250511-N8

41 252153-M2 LQ,

30 355500-M 42 1/03898/01

Puc. 133. Ieps nepeansis B coope (6100), okHo mepenneit neepu (6103)

Fig. 133. Front door in assy (6100), front door window (6103)

4510-6103254

y

240818-MN29
256316-1129
4510-6103210
4510-6103211
4510-6103214 —
4510-6103218-B
451[1-6103218

4510-6103220-01 /'~ /
ey

1/32739/0&

252003-MN29

45171-6103490
30-5303045
45171-6103488
252153-M2
1/32740/01
45171-6103226

4511-6103240
4510-6103241

(>






